
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Remarksq

N otes: l. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bi lls total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit.2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with .see

attachment .3. Pu rchase Oflicer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5.000/-. purchase Manager and procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 5.000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO. DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amounr A, exclude
tansport. Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00.000/-

Datc
lalr lr-o Prepared by: SOWMYA

POi WO no
6 taol PO / WO Date 3frlro

Supplier Name
Go",.r. , t" 

-t,k 'lr-Jur-l PO/WO amount lz,)zt-
Firm/Company I

g s ltp Project .6|tlp.
Sl. No BillNo I Bill Date Bill amount I

I

lco -1 13,la >-
)

Am ount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
t3, tt>-

Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

I

slD qr fYes o No

l trYes o No

trYes D No

4 trYes n No

Amount C Other Debits

mount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
13, )3i-

Amount E PO / WO value

Amount F Difference (A - E):

lz,tzt-

Quantity received as per PO /WO fres r Excess received I Short received n Other (explained below)

o Yes tr No (explained below)

Excess ,'short material received u.{pproved - within acceptable limits I No (explained below)

Close PO r w?o
/Yes 

D No wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes-Rs. /-;No
Payment - due date r 8.7.2020

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer
I

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bilt

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign
(,

Date l,"P'\.,o

Y

I

Amounr B Other Credits :-

I

I

Is difference between PO Bill acceptable'l

I
I

i



a

-

Rer No

GSTIN: 36ADBPJ8881 GlZJ
Althorsld D s1!!buloL

w_
GANESH TUAE

TflADEflJ 1 o*,n,ro, FoR REctptENr)to 100
6 8601

TAX INVOICE

@.

rr on of Goods

Party : VISTA HOMES
MG ROAD, SECUNDERABAD

GSTIN/UIN : 36AAGFV2O68P1ZJ
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

HSN/SAC GST Ouantify
Rate

D. ted 8-Ju J2r

Rale per Drsc o/o A lourSI
1,c

1

2
3
A

5
6
7
B

9
10

Gl R/TEE 11lit x 1

Gl SOCKET 1 1/.1"
Gl rt/ELBow I 1/4 X1
GI PIPE NIPP I-S 11/4X6
GI PIPE NIPP] ES 11/4X4
Gr I,IPE NtPP r s 11/4X3
GM GATEV^ I \/F 1114-
Gt R/TEE 1 1/,r X j

Gr TEE .t 't /4 '
Gl ELBOW 1 r;.r''

INWAI{I}

cGsr
sGsr

ROI.)ND OFF

1 1i 1:

1,0( 6;
't,0r 6,

(- 3r

t 13 13: CC

7307
7307
7307
7307
7307

,7307

18 0/"

1A a/a

1A%
1A o/o

1A%
1A o/o

18 0/o

1A%
1A%
1A Yo

8481
7307
7307
7307

10 NO
10 NO
12 NO
15 NO
'15 NO
15 NO
2NO

12 NO
15 NO
't5 NO

214
74

121
34

17
2.321

157
142
108

30%
30%
30 0/a

35 ./.

30 .k

30 0/.

30 0/a

1,5(
5',

't,o'
5"
3a
2!

3,0 -

80
10
00
00
00
00
00
30
90
70

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

6o
7t
4(
0(.
0(
0(

3:
4a

31
5r
1,1

1,
1,
1,

I n ward No:${qu
iviRN No:
Recei"ed [rr Srgn:

Dr:${ 3.0

Finolex

Vis'.a [lr,::r *t
ri.-::==.r.r:

Total r
Am .unt ;hargeaf 1., tc

- E, t.t
INR Tlrirteen Trr, ,G.:lrrd One Hundred Thirty Two Only

SN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax
Value Rale Amount Rate Amounl
8,1-.8Z 9% 730 06 9qo 730 oi
3,017 30 90/o 271 56 90k 271.5;Tglat i1,ias.72l i.001.62 1.001.6,)

7 347
84t 1

r
l

Tot

14 1.

5 1:
2,0 2,

Tax Amc rn' rn !v)-al
Compar')y s PAN

NR Two Thousand Three and Twenty Four paise Only
ADBPJ8881C Company,s Bank Detaits

Bank Name : HDFC CA 502000,t4835551
tuc No. ; 50200014835551
Branch & IFS Code: PG ROAD,SEC-BAD & HOFC

for GANESH TUBE. , e s,tows the actual price of the goods
) culars are true and correct

REVERSE CHARGE NO

(,

o

Dec aral i,l
We dec ,rr!- ihat t
oescrrb.(l a td lla I

t
H.No.5-2-270, Plot No.29, Hyderbasti,
(Back side of old Traffic PS.)

secunderabad 500 003.
Phi 040 66568587, 66568581
Emailr qaneshtubetrade15@qmail.com

www. gane5htubetraders.com

gqrgshrndware SI DHAKAR
PIPES i FIIn GS

AasJB*cr

,*
\Elt *@* {r,*,". =:-=-3AhLr

(D z0LoT0

,s

121 NO

.Fqw



Purchase Order
ilr1ffiililil1ililt

rtl
o3-o7 -2020

lrom Lompany :

04 07 2020 I lr0l:55 AM

Vista Homes
5-4-lA7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G,Road, Secunderabad - 5O0OO3

G S T No. : 36AAGFV2O68P1Z

68601
OO .O7 .2O 2:23 36

68601 99691

03-o7 -2020

Supplier Details

Ganesh Tube Traders

5-l-373/11, old Ghasmandi, Ranigunj, Sec- 3.

l
Doc No

Doc Date

GSTIN 36ADBPJ8881C1Z]

9216330111. 9919218666

Kind Attn I Sandeep Jain

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Item Name

1 7087 - Plumbing - GI - Reducing Tee - other - nos
1 ln" x1"

2 10007 - Plumbing - GI - Coupling - 1 1/4 In - nos

3 7085 - Plumbing - GI - Reducing Elbow - other - nos
1 1/4" x 1"

4 7069 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos
1 1/4" x 6"

5 7069 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos

1 1/4" x3"

6 7059 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos
1 1/4" ,4"

7 10019 - Plumbing - GI - Gate valve - 1 1/4 In - nos

8 7087 - Plumbing - GI - Reducing Tee - other - nos

1 1/4" x l"

9 7091 - Plumbing - GI - Tee - other - nos

11/4"

70 7057 - Plumbing - GI - Elbow - other - nos

11/4"

Quote No
66568587/ 663A4751 quote Oat-

SupplyType Supply

GST Amount
18.00 7,7)4.25

Qtv Rate

2r4.ao10.00

Oiso/o

30.00

12.00

15.00

10.00 7 4.tO 30.00 18.00

121.00 30.00 18.00 1,199.3 5

34.00 0.00 18.00 60

15.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 300.9 0

15.00 0.00 407 .to

2.00 2,321.OO 35.00 18,00 3,560.41

12.00 157.3 0 30.00 18.00 1,559.16

15.00 1.42.90 30.00 18.00

15.00 108.70 30.00 18.00 1,346

Total Order Value , . .

1.80

18.0023.00

1,770.53

79

13,13 2.36
Rupees i Thirteen fhqusan{One flnars4 fnirly rwo ald Paise Thi4y Six Q]nly.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand

Payment Torms

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transportalion Cost

Allitems in S1.n0.1,2,7,8,9'Hb brand Sl,no.345- Tata make, Sl.no.&Zoloto brand

After Delivery & Podudbn of bill

Alltaxes induded in above pdce.

Next Day.

Vbb Homes

Sy. No. 193, Kapra, Hyd. From ECIL take tefr in hne opposite MRR sdoot

Phone. Conlact8790166611

Nil

Extra. along with PO .n0.68594

Authorised Siqnatorv

a.cepted the above Terms And conditions

Fot Ganesh rubehders

oate : J-J_

672.O7



/-

PageG) 2 ot 2

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherTems

Completion oate

Measurment

Security

Remarks

04 07 2020 I l:01 55 AM Ori9

Nrl

Nil

Authorised Si9natory

Accept€d the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Ganesh tube Truders

Purchase Order

We reserue fie dght to ejecl items not confoming to quality and specifications. Above order for E block plumbing line tenace purpose.

Nil

Nir

Nit



ista Homes 1e 30.06.2020
ista Homes tnle l2:50

upplier: No 99691

aterial required before date: 0'7 .2020 DNo 5!r0o
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I I Tee 1% l5

2 I Elbow l5 No's

3 I Coupling l0 No's

4 I Elbow lYi'xl" 12 No's

5 GI Tee l'/i'xl" No's

I Gate Valve6 02 No's

1 I Nipple l%"x4" l5 No's

8 I Nipple l/a"x3" l5 No's

I Nipple Yt"x6" l5 No's

pproved by

o
o

ks: For E-Block terrace plumbing work purpose

By Madhu

ign.& Date ign. & Date0.06.?020

Re sition Form
ompany Name:

ite & Phase :

9

l0

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns (\ 'rlt c1o

No's I

t2

I


